
SAP code : PUL51616
Product : Round lid PET clear 16cm 10x50p

Width (mm) :
Diameter (mm) : 158
Length (mm) :
Height (mm) : 12
Use Volume (ml) :
Total Volume (ml) :
Net weight of one piece (g) : 9,46

Pieces/pack : 50
Weight of packing material (g): 8 Label on pack :

EAN :

External size LxWxH (mm) :

Total weight case (kg) :
Cardboard weight (kg) : 0,500

Volume of the case (m3) :

Label / case :
Nbr of labels : 0
EAN  : 5410508210484

Height incl. pal (m) : 1,95
Pallet (wood) weight (kg) : Total pallet weight (kg) :
Volume  (m3) :
Case / pallet : 20
Cases/layer : 4 Layers/pallet : 5

Label :
EAN pallet :

Material : RPET
Color : Clear

Type of pack : 011-07 - PE sealed blue film

Type : double wal 

Type : One use 80 x 120

21/09/2023

 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Value Tolerance

PACK SPECIFICATIONS

CASE SPECIFICATIONS

PALLET SPECIFICATIONS

ITEM

Revision date  : 26/07/2023

Contains 50% Post consumer Recycled PET. 
Product in compliance with regulation (EC) no 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 27 October 2004 on 
materials and articles intended to come into contact with food and manufactured according to good manufacturing practices in 
compliance with regulation EC/2023/2006. 

Warning :  
Not for use over 54°c.  Do not place in regular or microwave ovens or dishwasher.  To reuse, please hand wash in warm water only. 

Label weight (mg): 0Dim. pack (mm) : 158 x 158 x 275

Total pack weight (g) : 481,00

600 x 405 x 380 0,0923

Nbre pack/case : 10
Nbre pces/case : 500

5,310

121,2
1,872
15,0

Date impression  :

Rue de l'Industrie, 4 
Belgium - 1400 Nivelles 

Tel. +32 67 888 444 
Fax. +32 67 841 034 

infoeurope@sabert.com 
www.sabert.eu 

Range : BePulp

Related products : PUL46016 

2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
5%

Approved by QHSE Director &  General Manager1/1


