

Rue de l'Industrie, 4
 Belgium - 1400 Nivelles

 Tel. +32 67 888 444
 Fax. +32 67 841 034

 infoeurope@sabert.com
 www.sabert.eu

ITEM

 SAP code : PUL51616
 Product : Round lid PET clear 16cm 10x50p
 Material : RPET
 Color : Clear
 Range : BePulp

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

	<u>Value</u>	<u>Tolerance</u>
Width (mm) :		2%
Diameter (mm) :	158	2%
Length (mm) :		2%
Height (mm) :	12	2%
Use Volume (ml) :		2%
Total Volume (ml) :		2%
Net weight of one piece (g) :	9,46	5%

PACK SPECIFICATIONS

Pieces/pack :	50	Type of pack :	011-07 - PE sealed blue film
Weight of packing material (g):	8	Label on pack :	<input type="checkbox"/>
Dim. pack (mm) :	158 x 158 x 275	Label weight (mg):	0
Total pack weight (g) :	481,00	EAN :	

CASE SPECIFICATIONS

External size LxWxH (mm) :	600 x 405 x 380	Volume of the case (m3) :	0,0923
Cardboard weight (kg) :	0,500	Type :	double wal
Total weight case (kg) :	5,310	Label / case :	<input type="checkbox"/>
Nbre pces/case :	500	Nbr of labels :	0
Nbre pack/case :	10	EAN :	5410508210484

PALLET SPECIFICATIONS

Type :	One use 80 x 120	Height incl. pal (m) :	1,95
Pallet (wood) weight (kg) :	15,0	Total pallet weight (kg) :	121,2
Volume (m3) :	1,872	Label :	<input type="checkbox"/>
Case / pallet :	20	EAN pallet :	
Cases/layer :	4	Layers/pallet :	5

Contains 50% Post consumer Recycled PET.
 Product in compliance with regulation (EC) no 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 27 October 2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food and manufactured according to good manufacturing practices in compliance with regulation EC/2023/2006.



Warning :
 Not for use over 54°c. Do not place in regular or microwave ovens or dishwasher. To reuse, please hand wash in warm water only.



Related products : PUL46016